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	David a. Young
	dyoung@fayar.net

	Henry Childress
	hchildress@fayar.net

	LouAnn Hays
	lhays@fayar.net

	Virginia Brandt
	vbrandt@fayar.net

	Karen Brown
	ksbrown@fayar.net

	Laura Ring
	lring@fayar.net

	Robin Buff
	rbuff@fayar.net

	Bill Rosser
	brosser@fayar.net

	Bill Laney
	blaney@fayar.net

	George Spencer
	gspencer@fayar.net
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	jemerson@fayar.net


